
Plaats Nummer Naam Geslacht Snelheid Tijd
6km
TOTAAL UITSLAG
1. 101 Fleerackers Preben, Fleerackers Stig M 14.5 0:24:48,1
2. 100 Carvers Benny, Carvers Rune G 13.8 0:26:00,2
3. 105 Horemans Kaat, Geentjens Maxime V 13.1 0:27:25,4
4. 104 Geentjens Anne-Sophie, Horemans Lore V 12.7 0:28:14,6
5. 103 Bogaerts Roos, Dalgren Mette-Marit V 12.6 0:28:25,5
6. 109 Devisch Stan, Devisch Steven M 12.4 0:28:56,5
7. 107 Hendrickx Thijs, Boenders Truus G 11.4 0:31:20,1
8. 102 Fleerackers Stefan, Huysmans Martine G 11.2 0:32:03,0
9. 111 joret magali, scheijvens noah G 11.0 0:32:26,8
10. 108 Mattheussen Bianca, Joke  Quirijnen V 10.7 0:33:25,8
11. 106 Hendrickx Griet, Boenders Lien V 10.4 0:34:35,2



Plaats Nummer Naam Geslacht Snelheid Tijd
6km
VROUWEN
3. 105 Horemans Kaat, Geentjens Maxime V 13.1 0:27:25,4
4. 104 Geentjens Anne-Sophie, Horemans Lore V 12.7 0:28:14,6
5. 103 Bogaerts Roos, Dalgren Mette-Marit V 12.6 0:28:25,5
10. 108 Mattheussen Bianca, Joke  Quirijnen V 10.7 0:33:25,8
11. 106 Hendrickx Griet, Boenders Lien V 10.4 0:34:35,2



Plaats Nummer Naam Geslacht Snelheid Tijd
6km
MANNEN
1. 101 Fleerackers Preben, Fleerackers Stig M 14.5 0:24:48,1
6. 109 Devisch Stan, Devisch Steven M 12.4 0:28:56,5



Plaats Nummer Naam Geslacht Snelheid Tijd
6km
GEMENGD
2. 100 Carvers Benny, Carvers Rune G 13.8 0:26:00,2
7. 107 Hendrickx Thijs, Boenders Truus G 11.4 0:31:20,1
8. 102 Fleerackers Stefan, Huysmans Martine G 11.2 0:32:03,0
9. 111 joret magali, scheijvens noah G 11.0 0:32:26,8



12 km TOTAAL
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Plaats Nummer Naam Geslacht Snelheid Tijd
12km
TOTAAL UITSLAG
1. 228 Bogaerts Steven, Bogaerts Robbe M 15.6 0:46:04,1
2. 221 Van Hofstraeten Lieven, Van Hofstraeten Jacob M 15.1 0:47:29,8
3. 230 Van Deun Tim, Muyters Yves M 15.0 0:47:41,8
4. 215 Damen Koen, Damen Toon M 14.6 0:49:16,4
5. 210 Rombouts Ben, Mennes Sofie G 13.8 0:52:04,1
6. 202 Troch Christophe, Verschraegen Frederik M 13.8 0:52:07,1
7. 226 Kennis Nick, Catthoor Ellen G 13.7 0:52:15,3
8. 200 Beyers Ellen, Beyers Nick G 13.5 0:52:56,6
9. 231 Laurijssens Maikel, Vekens Kris M 13.4 0:53:20,5
10. 206 Dekkers Robin, Dekkers  Iris G 13.2 0:54:29,5
11. 201 Van Gestel Stijn, Van Gestel Cis M 13.2 0:54:30,1
12. 233 Van Zundert Katleen, Verrijckt Evi V 13.0 0:55:11,8
13. 207 Bevers Tom, Lenaerts Sven M 12.9 0:55:26,9
14. 213 damman jeroen, van rossum stefan M 12.7 0:56:37,4
15. 214 Beyers Thomas, Francken Clio G 12.2 0:58:44,2
16. 227 Tysmans Timmy, Kenis Jelle M 12.1 0:59:13,0
17. 218 Van der Schoot Katrien, Van Ginneken Joeri G 11.6 1:01:56,2
18. 208 Van der Elst Mick, Verhaegen Stijn M 11.6 1:02:02,6
19. 223 Beyers Greet, De Meester Lune V 11.5 1:02:21,2
20. 219 Peeters Gert, Van den ouweland  Jef M 11.4 1:03:06,4
21. 224 Van Looveren Inge, Vermeiren Kim V 11.2 1:04:02,2
22. 222 Raats Merel, Raats Sterre V 11.2 1:04:02,5
23. 209 Verhaert Bert, Verhaert Stef M 10.6 1:07:38,4
24. 232 Mertens Ann, Van Hal Jens G 10.6 1:07:49,3
25. 217 Van Looveren Tinne, Plompen Ellen V 10.4 1:08:46,6
26. 203 Lambregts Christine, van der Meer Dennis G 9.6 1:14:50,1
27. 220 Plompen Shana, Van Ginneken Kathleen V 9.5 1:15:44,7
28. 212 Rens Charlotte, Philips Kaat V 9.4 1:16:20,3
29. 211 Willems Ignace, Hofmans Brent M 9.4 1:16:32,4
30. 225 Goovaerts Lobke, Tuerlinckx Tinneke V 9.0 1:19:33,5



12 km VROUWEN
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Plaats Nummer Naam Geslacht Snelheid Tijd
12km
VROUWEN
12. 233 Van Zundert Katleen, Verrijckt Evi V 13.0 0:55:11,8
19. 223 Beyers Greet, De Meester Lune V 11.5 1:02:21,2
25. 217 Van Looveren Tinne, Plompen Ellen V 10.4 1:08:46,6
27. 220 Plompen Shana, Van Ginneken Kathleen V 9.5 1:15:44,7
28. 212 Rens Charlotte, Philips Kaat V 9.4 1:16:20,3
30. 225 Goovaerts Lobke, Tuerlinckx Tinneke V 9.0 1:19:33,5



12 km MANNEN
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Plaats Nummer Naam Geslacht Snelheid Tijd
12km
MANNEN
1. 228 Bogaerts Steven, Bogaerts Robbe M 15.6 0:46:04,1
2. 221 Van Hofstraeten Lieven, Van Hofstraeten Jacob M 15.1 0:47:29,8
3. 230 Van Deun Tim, Muyters Yves M 15.0 0:47:41,8
4. 215 Damen Koen, Damen Toon M 14.6 0:49:16,4
6. 202 Troch Christophe, Verschraegen Frederik M 13.8 0:52:07,1
9. 231 Laurijssens Maikel, Vekens Kris M 13.4 0:53:20,5
11. 201 Van Gestel Stijn, Van Gestel Cis M 13.2 0:54:30,1
13. 207 Bevers Tom, Lenaerts Sven M 12.9 0:55:26,9
14. 213 damman jeroen, van rossum stefan M 12.7 0:56:37,4
16. 227 Tysmans Timmy, Kenis Jelle M 12.1 0:59:13,0
18. 208 Van der Elst Mick, Verhaegen Stijn M 11.6 1:02:02,6
20. 219 Peeters Gert, Van den ouweland  Jef M 11.4 1:03:06,4
23. 209 Verhaert Bert, Verhaert Stef M 10.6 1:07:38,4
29. 211 Willems Ignace, Hofmans Brent M 9.4 1:16:32,4



12 km GEMENGD
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Plaats Nummer Naam Geslacht Snelheid Tijd
12km
GEMENGD
5. 210 Rombouts Ben, Mennes Sofie G 13.8 0:52:04,1
7. 226 Kennis Nick, Catthoor Ellen G 13.7 0:52:15,3
8. 200 Beyers Ellen, Beyers Nick G 13.5 0:52:56,6
10. 206 Dekkers Robin, Dekkers  Iris G 13.2 0:54:29,5
17. 218 Van der Schoot Katrien, Van Ginneken Joeri G 11.6 1:01:56,2
24. 232 Mertens Ann, Van Hal Jens G 10.6 1:07:49,3
26. 203 Lambregts Christine, van der Meer Dennis G 9.6 1:14:50,1



18 km TOTAAL
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Plaats Nummer Naam Geslacht Snelheid Tijd
18km
TOTAAL UITSLAG
1. 311 De Rooy  Andy, De Rooy  Lennard M 17.3 1:02:09,4
2. 313 Schrooyen Bart, De Grooff  David M 17.2 1:02:35,0
3. 300 Van Gestel Jeroen, Van Beeck Tom M 16.7 1:04:27,1
4. 306 Genesse Kevin, Janssens Wout M 15.8 1:08:08,4
5. 305 Van Gestel Tom, Vermeulen Kaat G 15.7 1:08:25,8
6. 326 Joosen Ruben, Beudeker Lino M 15.7 1:08:35,8
7. 307 Foesier Mark, Danneels Sven M 15.7 1:08:46,9
8. 315 Dewulf Jurgen, Van Gerwen Sam M 14.5 1:14:01,1
9. 319 Van Den Heuvel Hans, Meesschaert Ala M 14.4 1:14:55,8
10. 324 Somers Mattias, Matheussen Joppe M 14.0 1:16:52,7
11. 330 Van Dyck Bert, Van Dyck Dries M 13.8 1:17:57,9
12. 323 Van Wuytswinkel Klaas, Lauwers Wout M 13.7 1:18:32,0
13. 325 Solano Fredy, Castor Goncalves RodrigoM 13.1 1:22:10,8
14. 320 GOFFA  Steve, Greet Verstappen Greet G 13.1 1:22:23,3
15. 312 Hattas Kurt, Hatas Lynn G 13.0 1:22:41,2
16. 329 Verheyen Liesbet, De Clerck Nico G 12.7 1:25:00,3
17. 328 MULLIS Vanessa, MULLIS Sam G 12.6 1:25:23,3
18. 302 Van Bauwel Caroline, Kiebooms Veerle V 12.6 1:25:38,4
19. 317 Van De Putte Koen, Willekens Jan M 12.5 1:25:58,2
20. 308 Snoeijs Gitte, Snoeijs Merle V 12.4 1:26:36,2
21. 310 Herremans Guy, Coppenholle Karen G 12.2 1:28:22,8
22. 301 peerlinck frank, van heester len M 12.1 1:28:34,1
23. 318 van Leeuwen Steve, van Leeuwen GilberM 12.1 1:28:41,6
24. 309 Van echelpoel  Elke, Picard Christian G 11.7 1:32:06,7
25. 327 Kazandjian Arne, Verellen Maartje G 11.6 1:32:57,3
26. 314 Bellens Dana, Elmazhad Said G 11.6 1:33:05,7
27. 316 van Aerschot Linde, Van De Ven Jill V 11.0 1:38:01,6
28. 322 Lambrechts Kurt, Lambrechts Ilse G 10.6 1:41:51,7
29. 321 Hermans Ann, Aerts Cindy V 9.6 1:52:22,2



18 km VROUWEN
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Plaats Nummer Naam Geslacht Snelheid Tijd
18km
VROUWEN
18. 302 Van Bauwel Caroline, Kiebooms Veerle V 12.6 1:25:38,4
20. 308 Snoeijs Gitte, Snoeijs Merle V 12.4 1:26:36,2
27. 316 van Aerschot Linde, Van De Ven Jill V 11.0 1:38:01,6
29. 321 Hermans Ann, Aerts Cindy V 9.6 1:52:22,2



18 km MANNEN
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Plaats Nummer Naam Geslacht Snelheid Tijd
18km
MANNEN
1. 311 De Rooy  Andy, De Rooy  Lennard M 17.3 1:02:09,4
2. 313 Schrooyen Bart, De Grooff  David M 17.2 1:02:35,0
3. 300 Van Gestel Jeroen, Van Beeck Tom M 16.7 1:04:27,1
4. 306 Genesse Kevin, Janssens Wout M 15.8 1:08:08,4
6. 326 Joosen Ruben, Beudeker Lino M 15.7 1:08:35,8
7. 307 Foesier Mark, Danneels Sven M 15.7 1:08:46,9
8. 315 Dewulf Jurgen, Van Gerwen Sam M 14.5 1:14:01,1
9. 319 Van Den Heuvel Hans, Meesschaert Ala M 14.4 1:14:55,8
10. 324 Somers Mattias, Matheussen Joppe M 14.0 1:16:52,7
11. 330 Van Dyck Bert, Van Dyck Dries M 13.8 1:17:57,9
12. 323 Van Wuytswinkel Klaas, Lauwers Wout M 13.7 1:18:32,0
13. 325 Solano Fredy, Castor Goncalves RodrigoM 13.1 1:22:10,8
19. 317 Van De Putte Koen, Willekens Jan M 12.5 1:25:58,2
22. 301 peerlinck frank, van heester len M 12.1 1:28:34,1
23. 318 van Leeuwen Steve, van Leeuwen GilberM 12.1 1:28:41,6



18 km GEMENGD
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Plaats Nummer Naam Geslacht Snelheid Tijd
18km
GEMENGD
5. 305 Van Gestel Tom, Vermeulen Kaat G 15.7 1:08:25,8
14. 320 GOFFA  Steve, Greet Verstappen Greet G 13.1 1:22:23,3
15. 312 Hattas Kurt, Hatas Lynn G 13.0 1:22:41,2
16. 329 Verheyen Liesbet, De Clerck Nico G 12.7 1:25:00,3
17. 328 MULLIS Vanessa, MULLIS Sam G 12.6 1:25:23,3
21. 310 Herremans Guy, Coppenholle Karen G 12.2 1:28:22,8
24. 309 Van echelpoel  Elke, Picard Christian G 11.7 1:32:06,7
25. 327 Kazandjian Arne, Verellen Maartje G 11.6 1:32:57,3
26. 314 Bellens Dana, Elmazhad Said G 11.6 1:33:05,7
28. 322 Lambrechts Kurt, Lambrechts Ilse G 10.6 1:41:51,7
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